
#14 Boys 300m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 YU, Jonathan American 46.34 1(1)

2 VELUMANI, Tej Vasanth American 46.54 1(2)

3 WANG, Gabriel American 46.79 1(3)

4 YOGANANDA, Aditya Gowda American 47.06 2(1)

5 PRICE, Ja'Ron Moreau Catholic 47.09 1(4)

6 PALMERI, Clayton Newark Memorial 47.13 2(2)

7 PARK, Joshua American 47.81 1(5)

8 ARORA, Gautam American 48.89 1(6)

9 ANGUIANO, Gio Newark Memorial 49.19 3(1)

10 AUNG, Thiha Irvington 50.06 2(3)

11 SARNOBAT, Atharva American 50.20 1(7)

12 POUDEL, Prayag American 50.74 3(2)

13 WILLSON, Haven John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 52.35 3(3)

14 LILLARD, Kalil Moreau Catholic 52.93 4(1)

15 VO, Khoi American 54.27 2(4)

16 LE, Vincent Irvington 54.85 3(4)

MUIRHEAD, Jemario John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 1

ARRIBAS-HIDAS, Neal Mission San Jose DNS 2

JULIO, MJ John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

GRANT, Peter John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

SANDERS, Joseph John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 2

GOVINDARAJAN, Ajay Mission San Jose DNS 3

JOHNSON, Elijah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 3

MORE, Daksh Washington DNS 4

MULAY, Shaarav Washington DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 YU, Jonathan American 46.34

2 VELUMANI, Tej Vasanth American 46.54

3 WANG, Gabriel American 46.79

4 PRICE, Ja'Ron Moreau Catholic 47.09

5 PARK, Joshua American 47.81

6 ARORA, Gautam American 48.89

7 SARNOBAT, Atharva American 50.20

MUIRHEAD, Jemario John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 YOGANANDA, Aditya Gowda American 47.06

2 PALMERI, Clayton Newark Memorial 47.13

3 AUNG, Thiha Irvington 50.06

4 VO, Khoi American 54.27

ARRIBAS-HIDAS, Neal Mission San Jose DNS

JULIO, MJ John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

GRANT, Peter John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

SANDERS, Joseph John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS
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#14 Boys 300m Hurdles (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 4

1 ANGUIANO, Gio Newark Memorial 49.19

2 POUDEL, Prayag American 50.74

3 WILLSON, Haven John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 52.35

4 LE, Vincent Irvington 54.85

GOVINDARAJAN, Ajay Mission San Jose DNS

JOHNSON, Elijah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 LILLARD, Kalil Moreau Catholic 52.93

MORE, Daksh Washington DNS

MULAY, Shaarav Washington DNS
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